

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190002021723)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Co	rporations	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6380	FILED
From:			Jul 01, 2019 08:00 AM
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION	SYSTEM (
	Account Number	: FCA00000023	Secretary of State
	Phone	: (614)280-3338	J
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fu annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.



JUL 0 8 2019 S. YOUNG

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ECEIVED

 α

١.

1

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605,1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Invisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Cresa South Florida, LLC	Florida	LLC
Cresa New York LLC	Delaware	LLC
Cresa Dallas/Fort Worth, LLC	Delaware	LLC
Cresa New Jersey LLC	Delaware	LLC

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name	Iurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Cresa Global, Inc.	Delaware	Corporation

THRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder hability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FILED Jul 01, 2019 08:00 AM Secretary of State

ţ;

.

•

i.

....

;

	RTH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply to surviving.	entity: (if applicable)	
	This entity exists before the me are attached.	erger and is a domestic filing	gentity, the amendmen	at, if any to its public organic record
D `	This entity is created by the me	erger and is a domestic filing	entity, the public org	anic record is attached.
٥	This entity is created by the me liability partnership, its stateme			tnership or a domestic limited
	This entity is a foreign entity if mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:			
	<u>H:</u> This entity agrees to pay any r 5.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F		ts the amount, to whic	h members are entitled under
_as the <u>SEV</u> ₽	1: the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the <u>ENTH</u> : Signature(s) for Each Par of Entity/Organization:	Department of State's recor		rements, this date will not be listed Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
Cresa	South Florida, LLC	Aller.	Aturly	Managing Principal
Cresa	Global, Inc.		C	President
	Global, Inc. Dailas/Fort Worth, LLC		·	President Managing Principal
Cresa				- : <u></u>
Cresa Cresa Cresa	Dallas/Fort Worth, LLC	Chairman. Vice Chairman.	·	Managing Principal

To:	Page	5	of	6
10.	raye	~	OI.	0

۰ a

•••

Page 5 of 6	2019-07-05 08:21:31 CST	12122023573 From. Kimberly Lau
FOURTH: Please check one of	of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable)	
This entity exists before are attached.	the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendmen	t, if any to its public organic record
• This entity is created by	the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public orga	unic record is attached.
G This entity is created by	the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited part statement of qualification is attached.	
This entity is a foreign e mailing address to whic Florida Statutes.is:	entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transat h the department may send any process served pursuant to	ct business in this state. The 5. 605.0117 and Chapter 48,
· · · · · · · ·		
		······································
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
		······
FIFTH: This entity agrees to pa ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1	y any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which	a members are entitled under
days after the date this documen <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this	of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which can at is filed by the Florida Department of State: block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require on the Department of State's records.	
days after the date this documen Note: If the date inserted in this	t is filed by the Florida Department of State: block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require on the Department of State's records. ach Party:	ements, this date will not be listed Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
days after the date this documen <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this as the document's effective date <u>SEVENTH:</u> Signature(s) for Ea Name of Entity/Organization:	t is filed by the Florida Department of State: block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require on the Department of State's records. ach Party:	ements, this date will not be listed Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Managing Principal
days after the date this documen <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this as the document's effective date <u>SEVENTH:</u> Signature(s) for Ea Name of Entity/Organization: Cress South Florida, LLC	t is filed by the Florida Department of State: block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require on the Department of State's records. ach Party: Signature(s):	ements, this date will not be listed Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Managing Principal President
days after the date this documen <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this as the document's effective date <u>SEVENTH:</u> Signature(s) for Ea Name of Entity/Organization: Cress South Florida, LLC <u>Cress Global</u> , Inc.	t is filed by the Florida Department of State: block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require on the Department of State's records. ach Party: Signature(s):	ements, this date will not be listed Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Managing Principal President Managing Principal
days after the date this documen <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this as the document's effective date <u>SEVENTH:</u> Signature(s) for Ea Name of Entity/Organization: Cress South Florida, LLC <u>Cress Global</u> , Inc. <u>Cress Daltas/Fort Worth, LLC</u>	t is filed by the Florida Department of State: block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require on the Department of State's records. ach Party: Signature(s):	ements, this date will not be listed Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Managing Principal President Managing Principal
days after the date this documen <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this as the document's effective date <u>SEVENTH:</u> Signature(s) for Ea Name of Entity/Organization: Cresa South Florida, LLC Cresa Global. Inc. <u>Cresa Dallas/Fort Worth, LLC</u> <u>Cresa New Jersey LLC</u> <u>Cresa New York LLC</u> <u>Cresa New York LLC</u> <u>Corporations:</u> <u>General partnerships:</u> Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships:	t is filed by the Florida Department of State: block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require on the Department of State's records. ach Party: Signature(s): Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator Signature of a general partner or authorized person Signature of a general partner Signature of an authorized person	ements, this date will not be listed Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Managing Principal President Managing Principal Executive Committee Member
days after the date this documen <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this as the document's effective date <u>SEVENTH:</u> Signature(s) for Ea Name of Entity/Organization: Cresa South Florida, LLC <u>Cresa Olobal. Inc.</u> <u>Cresa Dallas/Fort Worth, LLC</u> <u>Cresa New Jersey LLC</u> <u>Cresa New York LLC</u> <u>Cresa New York LLC</u> <u>Corporations:</u> <u>General partnerships:</u> Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships:	t is filed by the Florida Department of State: block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require on the Department of State's records. ach Party: Signature(s): Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator Signature of a general partner or authorized person Signature of a general partners s: Signature of a general partner Signature of an authorized person ty Company: \$25.00 For each Corpora Signature of General	ements, this date will not be listed Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Managing Principal President Managing Principal Executive Committee Member r.) n ation: \$35.00 Partnership: \$25.00
days after the date this document Note: If the date inserted in this as the document's effective date SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Ea Name of Entity/Organization: Cress South Florida, LLC Cress Global, Inc. Cress Global, Inc. Cress Dallas/Fort Worth, LLC Cress New Jersey LLC Cress New York LLC Cress New York LLC Corporations: General partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: For each Limited Liability For each Limited Partnerships: For each Limited Partnerships:	t is filed by the Florida Department of State: block does not meet the applicable statutory filing require on the Department of State's records. ach Party: Signature(s): Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator Signature of a general partner or authorized person Signature of all general partner Signature of an authorized person ty Company: \$25.00 For each Corpora State: St	cments, this date will not be listed Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Managing Principal President Managing Principal Managing Principal Executive Committee Member r.) m ation: \$35.00 Partnership: \$25.00

• . . **N**

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable)

- Ο This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.
- ٥ This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.
- ٥ This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.
- This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48. Florida Statutes is:

FIFTH: This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which members are entitled under ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

SIXTH: If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

	of Entity/Organization: South Florida, LLC		Signature(s):		Typed or Printe Name of Individua Managing Princ	ni:
Cresa	Global, Inc.				President	
Cresa	Dalias/Fort Worth, LLC		Just 7	S-yr1	Managing Princ	ipał
Cresn New Jersey LLC			Van J. Slauvelh		Managing Principal	
Cresa	New York LLC		1 0		Executive Com	mittee Member
Corpo	rations:			President or Officer mature of incorporate		
Genera	al partnerships:			er or authorized perso		
Florida	a Limited Partnerships:	Signatur	es of all general pa	riners		
Non-F	lorida Limited Partnerships:	Signatur	e of a general partn	er		
Limite	d Liability Companies:	Signatur	e of an authorized p	person		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Company:		\$25.00	For each Corpor	alion:	\$ 35.00
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each Genera	Partnership:	\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entity	:	\$25.00	Certified Copy	(optional):	\$30.00